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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 HCR Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/hcrlaw/United Kingdom 589 163 27.67%
2 Lewis Silkin https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewis-silkin/United Kingdom 619 141 22.78%
3 Foot Anstey https://www.linkedin.com/company/foot-anstey/United Kingdom 579 130 22.45%
4 Brodies https://www.linkedin.com/company/brodies-llp/United Kingdom 868 175 20.16%
5 Burness Paull https://www.linkedin.com/company/burness-paull-llp/United Kingdom 660 132 20.00%
6 Il·lustre Col·legi de l'Advocacia de Barcelona (ICAB) https://www.linkedin.com/company/advocaciabarcelona/Spain 639 123 19.25%
7 Mason Hayes & Curran https://www.linkedin.com/company/mason-hayes-curran/Ireland 613 112 18.27%
8 JMW Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/jmw-solicitors-llp/United Kingdom 718 128 17.83%
9 RWK Goodman https://www.linkedin.com/company/rwk-goodman/United Kingdom 528 93 17.61%
10 Birketts https://www.linkedin.com/company/birkettsllp/United Kingdom 921 161 17.48%
11 Kingsley Napley https://www.linkedin.com/company/kingsleynapley/United Kingdom 519 89 17.15%
12 Stewarts https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewarts/United Kingdom 528 89 16.86%
13 VdA Vieira de Almeida https://www.linkedin.com/company/vieira-de-almeida-&-associados/Portugal 537 86 16.01%
14 Shepherd and Wedderburn https://www.linkedin.com/company/shepherd-and-wedderburn/United Kingdom 509 77 15.13%
15 Wolf Theiss https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolf-theiss/Austria 709 103 14.53%
16 Schoenherr Attorneys at Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/schoenherr/Austria 568 82 14.44%
17 Clarke Willmott https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarke-willmott/United Kingdom 654 93 14.22%
18 Hugh James https://www.linkedin.com/company/hugh-james/United Kingdom 684 97 14.18%
19 Penningtons Manches Cooper https://www.linkedin.com/company/penningtons-solicitors-llp/United Kingdom 843 119 14.12%
20 Keystone Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/keystone-law/United Kingdom 559 75 13.42%
21 CMS Francis Lefebvre Avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-francis-lefebvre-avocats/France 888 117 13.18%
22 Marks & Clerk https://www.linkedin.com/company/marks-&-clerk/United Kingdom 589 76 12.90%
23 Forsters https://www.linkedin.com/company/forsters/United Kingdom 568 73 12.85%
24 Blake Morgan https://www.linkedin.com/company/blake-morgan-llp/United Kingdom 634 81 12.78%
25 Freeman Mathis & Gary, https://www.linkedin.com/company/freeman-mathis-&-gary/United States 570 69 12.11%
26 Foley Hoag https://www.linkedin.com/company/foley-hoag-llp/United States 792 93 11.74%
27 BCF https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcf/Canada 649 74 11.40%
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28 Farrer & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/farrer-&-co/United Kingdom 647 73 11.28%
29 The Bar of Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/thebarofireland/Ireland 835 91 10.90%
30 CMS Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/cmsdeutschland/Germany 989 107 10.82%
31 Bevan Brittan https://www.linkedin.com/company/bevan-brittan-llp/United Kingdom 605 65 10.74%
32 Gómez-Acebo & Pombo https://www.linkedin.com/company/gomez-acebo-&-pombo/Spain 540 56 10.37%
33 GÖRG https://www.linkedin.com/company/goerg/Germany 527 54 10.25%
34 Lavery https://www.linkedin.com/company/lavery/Canada 553 56 10.13%
35 Arthur Cox https://www.linkedin.com/company/arthur-cox/Ireland 851 86 10.11%
36 Slater and Gordon Lawyers (UK) https://www.linkedin.com/company/slatergordonuk/United Kingdom 886 87 9.82%
37 AKD https://www.linkedin.com/company/akdbeneluxlawfirm/Netherlands 777 76 9.78%
38 ArentFox Schiff https://www.linkedin.com/company/arentfoxschiff/United States 803 78 9.71%
39 Epstein Becker & Green, P.C. https://www.linkedin.com/company/epstein-becker-&-green-p-c-/United States 766 74 9.66%
40 Jackson Walker https://www.linkedin.com/company/jackson-walker-llp/United States 956 91 9.52%
41 VWV https://www.linkedin.com/company/veale-wasbrough-vizards/United Kingdom 522 49 9.39%
42 Offit Kurman, P.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/offit-kurman-p-a-/United States 566 53 9.36%
43 Harris Beach https://www.linkedin.com/company/harris-beach-/United States 503 47 9.34%
44 Kromann Reumert https://www.linkedin.com/company/kromann-reumert/Denmark 590 55 9.32%
45 Leigh Day https://www.linkedin.com/company/leigh-day/United Kingdom 751 70 9.32%
46 BonelliErede https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonelli-erede/Italy 800 74 9.25%
47 Gateley Legal https://www.linkedin.com/company/gateley-legal/United Kingdom 911 84 9.22%
48 Wiley Rein https://www.linkedin.com/company/wiley-rein-llp/United States 543 50 9.21%
49 McCann FitzGerald https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccann-fitzgerald/Ireland 587 54 9.20%
50 EY Société d'Avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/ernst-&-young-soci-t-d'avocats/France 872 80 9.17%
51 Phi Alpha Delta Law Fraternity, International https://www.linkedin.com/company/phialphadelta/United States 865 79 9.13%
52 Buchalter https://www.linkedin.com/company/buchalter/United States 760 68 8.95%
53 Bech-Bruun https://www.linkedin.com/company/bech-bruun/Denmark 641 57 8.89%
54 Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck https://www.linkedin.com/company/brownstein-hyatt-farber-schreck/United States 819 72 8.79%
55 Lowenstein Sandler https://www.linkedin.com/company/lowenstein-sandler-llp/United States 771 67 8.69%
56 Manatt, Phelps & Phillips https://www.linkedin.com/company/manatt-phelps-&-phillips-llp/United States 993 86 8.66%
57 Travers Smith https://www.linkedin.com/company/travers-smith/United Kingdom 908 78 8.59%
58 McMillan https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcmillanllp/Canada 805 69 8.57%
59 Gleiss Lutz https://www.linkedin.com/company/gleiss-lutz/Germany 727 62 8.53%
60 Carey Olsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/carey-olsen/United Kingdom 616 52 8.44%
61 Houthoff https://www.linkedin.com/company/houthoff-/Netherlands 652 55 8.44%
62 Brown Rudnick https://www.linkedin.com/company/brown-rudnick/United States 577 48 8.32%
63 Pirola Pennuto Zei & Associati https://www.linkedin.com/company/pirola-pennuto-zei-&-associati/Italy 662 55 8.31%
64 Dykema https://www.linkedin.com/company/dykema-gossett-/United States 909 75 8.25%
65 Benesch Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/benesch-friedlander-coplan-&-aronoff/United States 686 56 8.16%
66 Chiomenti https://www.linkedin.com/company/chiomenti-studio-legale/Italy 641 52 8.11%
67 Shumaker, Loop & Kendrick, https://www.linkedin.com/company/shumaker-loop-&-kendrick-llp/United States 580 47 8.10%
68 Legance https://www.linkedin.com/company/legance/Italy 556 45 8.09%
69 Robinson+Cole https://www.linkedin.com/company/robinson-&-cole-llp/United States 618 49 7.93%
70 PwC Société d'Avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwcFrance 675 53 7.85%
71 Vinge https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinge/Sweden 640 50 7.81%
72 Parker Poe Adams & Bernstein https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-poe-adams-&-bernstein-llp/United States 555 43 7.75%
73 Spencer Fane https://www.linkedin.com/company/spencer-fane-llp/United States 763 59 7.73%
74 KPMG Avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-avocats/France 622 48 7.72%
75 Arendt & Medernach https://www.linkedin.com/company/arendt-&-medernach/Luxembourg 843 65 7.71%
76 Gunderson Dettmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/gunderson-dettmer/United States 717 55 7.67%
77 Thompson Hine https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-hine-llp/United States 864 65 7.52%
78 Poul Schmith/Kammeradvokaten https://www.linkedin.com/company/poul-schmith/Denmark 862 64 7.42%
79 Thompsons Solicitors https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompsons-solicitors/United Kingdom 650 48 7.38%
80 Saul Ewing https://www.linkedin.com/company/saul-ewing-arnstein-&-lehr-llp/United States 886 65 7.34%
81 Michael Best & Friedrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/michael-best-&-friedrich-llp/United States 740 53 7.16%
82 Law Society of Ontario https://www.linkedin.com/company/law-society-of-ontario/Canada 728 51 7.01%
83 Accura Advokatpartnerselskab https://www.linkedin.com/company/accura-advokatpartnerselskab/Denmark 571 40 7.01%
84 Stibbe https://www.linkedin.com/company/stibbe/Netherlands 811 56 6.91%
85 Kelley Drye & Warren https://www.linkedin.com/company/kelley-drye-&-warren-llp/United States 669 46 6.88%
86 Morris, Manning & Martin, https://www.linkedin.com/company/morris-manning-&-martin-llp/United States 515 35 6.80%
87 NautaDutilh https://www.linkedin.com/company/nautadutilh/Netherlands 816 55 6.74%
88 Dennemeyer https://www.linkedin.com/company/dennemeyer/Luxembourg 706 46 6.52%
89 Smith Gambrell Russell https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-gambrell-&-russell-llp/United States 541 35 6.47%
90 De Brauw Blackstone Westbroek https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-brauw-blackstone-westbroek/Netherlands 852 55 6.46%
91 Thompson Coburn https://www.linkedin.com/company/thompson-coburn-llp/United States 908 56 6.17%
92 Steptoe & Johnson https://www.linkedin.com/company/steptoe-&-johnson-/United States 681 42 6.17%
93 Goldberg Segalla https://www.linkedin.com/company/goldberg-segalla/United States 811 50 6.17%
94 Gorrissen Federspiel https://www.linkedin.com/company/gorrissen-federspiel/Denmark 541 33 6.10%
95 MLT Aikins https://www.linkedin.com/company/mlt-aikins/Canada 612 37 6.05%
96 Cassels Brock & Blackwell https://www.linkedin.com/company/cassels-brock-&-blackwell-llp/Canada 748 45 6.02%
97 Greenspoon Marder https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenspoon-marder-llp/United States 598 35 5.85%
98 Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease https://www.linkedin.com/company/vorys-sater-seymour-and-pease-llp/United States 788 46 5.84%
99 Maynard Nexsen PC https://www.linkedin.com/company/maynardnexsen/United States 560 32 5.71%

100 Bond, Schoeneck & King https://www.linkedin.com/company/bond-schoeneck-&-king-/United States 563 32 5.68%
101 Earthjustice https://www.linkedin.com/company/earthjustice/United States 616 35 5.68%
102 Schulte Roth & Zabel https://www.linkedin.com/company/schulte-roth-zabel/United States 829 46 5.55%
103 Ice Miller https://www.linkedin.com/company/ice-miller/United States 830 46 5.54%
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104 Bass, Berry & Sims https://www.linkedin.com/company/bass-berry-&-sims/United States 596 33 5.54%
105 Loeb & Loeb https://www.linkedin.com/company/loeb-&-loeb-llp/United States 817 45 5.51%
106 Plesner https://www.linkedin.com/company/plesner/Denmark 633 34 5.37%
107 Phelps Dunbar https://www.linkedin.com/company/phelps-dunbar-llp/United States 710 38 5.35%
108 Hall Booth Smith, P.C. https://www.linkedin.com/company/hall-booth-smith-p-c-/United States 713 38 5.33%
109 GrayRobinson, P.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/grayrobinson-p-a-/United States 685 36 5.26%
110 ARAG Rechtsbijstand https://www.linkedin.com/company/arag-nederland/Netherlands 554 29 5.23%
111 Armstrong Teasdale https://www.linkedin.com/company/armstrongteasdale/United States 733 38 5.18%
112 Berwin Leighton Paisner https://www.linkedin.com/company/berwin-leighton-paisner/United Kingdom 503 26 5.17%
113 Vedder Price https://www.linkedin.com/company/vedder-price-pc/United States 784 39 4.97%
114 U.S. Legal Support https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-s--legal-support-inc-/United States 727 36 4.95%
115 Quintairos, Prieto, Wood, & Boyer, P.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/quintairos-prieto-wood-&-boyer-p-a-/United States 754 37 4.91%
116 Torys https://www.linkedin.com/company/torys-llp/Canada 933 45 4.82%
117 Knobbe Martens https://www.linkedin.com/company/knobbe-martens-olson-&-bear-llp/United States 682 32 4.69%
118 Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, Garrett & Dunner, https://www.linkedin.com/company/finnegan-henderson-farabow-garrett-&-dunner-llp/United States 877 41 4.68%
119 Davies Ward Phillips & Vineberg https://www.linkedin.com/company/davies-ward-phillips-&-vineberg-llp/Canada 750 35 4.67%
120 Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel https://www.linkedin.com/company/kramer-levin-naftalis-&-frankel-llp/United States 776 36 4.64%
121 McCarter & English, https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccarter-&-english-llp/United States 900 40 4.44%
122 Stewart McKelvey https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewart-mckelvey/Canada 518 23 4.44%
123 Hughes Hubbard & Reed https://www.linkedin.com/company/hughes-hubbard-&-reed-llp/United States 597 26 4.36%
124 Wood, Smith, Henning & Berman https://www.linkedin.com/company/wood-smith-henning-&-berman/United States 606 26 4.29%
125 Honigman https://www.linkedin.com/company/honigman-llp/United States 615 26 4.23%
126 Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft https://www.linkedin.com/company/cadwalader-wickersham-&-taft-llp/United States 999 42 4.20%
127 FordHarrison https://www.linkedin.com/company/fordharrisonlaw/United States 526 22 4.18%
128 Committee for Public Counsel Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/committee-for-public-counsel-services/United States 701 29 4.14%
129 Jones Walker https://www.linkedin.com/company/joneswalkerllp/United States 737 30 4.07%
130 Goulston & Storrs https://www.linkedin.com/company/goulston-&-storrs/United States 516 21 4.07%
131 Carlton Fields https://www.linkedin.com/company/carltonfields/United States 812 33 4.06%
132 Williams Mullen https://www.linkedin.com/company/williams-mullen/United States 579 23 3.97%
133 Ankestyrelsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/ankestyrelsen/Denmark 557 21 3.77%
134 Eckert Seamans https://www.linkedin.com/company/eckert-seamans/United States 595 22 3.70%
135 Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. https://www.linkedin.com/company/fredrikson-&-byron-p-a-/United States 752 27 3.59%
136 Choate, Hall & Stewart https://www.linkedin.com/company/choate-hall-&-stewart/United States 538 19 3.53%
137 Barclay Damon https://www.linkedin.com/company/barclaydamonllp/United States 511 18 3.52%
138 Kutak Rock https://www.linkedin.com/company/kutak-rock/United States 976 34 3.48%
139 Defender Association of Philadelphia https://www.linkedin.com/company/phillydefenders/United States 520 18 3.46%
140 Miller Canfield https://www.linkedin.com/company/miller-canfield/United States 556 18 3.24%
141 Moore & Van Allen https://www.linkedin.com/company/moore-&-van-allen-/United States 714 23 3.22%
142 Shutts & Bowen https://www.linkedin.com/company/shutts-&-bowen/United States 628 20 3.18%
143 Burr & Forman https://www.linkedin.com/company/burrforman/United States 838 25 2.98%
144 Winstead PC https://www.linkedin.com/company/winstead-pc/United States 776 23 2.96%
145 Stoel Rives https://www.linkedin.com/company/stoel-rives-llp/United States 861 25 2.90%
146 Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz https://www.linkedin.com/company/wachtell-lipton-rosen-&-katz/United States 593 17 2.87%
147 Munger, Tolles & Olson https://www.linkedin.com/company/munger-tolles-&-olson/United States 505 14 2.77%
148 Los Angeles County Public Defender https://www.linkedin.com/company/lapubdef/United States 542 15 2.77%
149 Ministry of Infrastructure https://www.linkedin.com/company/ministry-of-infrastructure/Poland 905 25 2.76%
150 Philadelphia District Attorney's Office https://www.linkedin.com/company/philadelphia-district-attorney's-office/United States 582 16 2.75%
151 Marion County Prosecutor's Office https://www.linkedin.com/company/marion-county-prosecutor's-office/United States 514 13 2.53%
152 Arent Fox https://www.linkedin.com/company/arent-fox/United States 527 13 2.47%
153 New York City Law Department https://www.linkedin.com/company/new-york-city-law-department/United States 818 20 2.44%
154 Mannheimer Swartling https://www.linkedin.com/company/mannheimer-swartling/Sweden 722 17 2.35%
155 Florida Office of the Attorney General https://www.linkedin.com/company/florida-office-of-the-attorney-general/United States 663 14 2.11%
156 Lewis Roca https://www.linkedin.com/company/lewisroca/United States 637 13 2.04%
157 McAngus Goudelock & Courie https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcangus-goudelock-&-courie/United States 560 11 1.96%
158 Thomas J. Henry Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/thomas-j-henry-law/United States 613 12 1.96%
159 Legal Aid Ontario https://www.linkedin.com/company/legal-aid-ontario/Canada 835 16 1.92%
160 Zwicker & Associates, P.C. https://www.linkedin.com/company/zwicker-&-associates-p-c-/United States 631 11 1.74%
161 LOD https://www.linkedin.com/company/lodlaw/United Kingdom 643 11 1.71%
162 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, https://www.linkedin.com/company/linebarger-goggan-blair-&-sampson-llp/United States 839 14 1.67%
163 Los Angeles County District Attorney's Office https://www.linkedin.com/company/ladaoffice/United States 598 9 1.51%
164 Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., LPA https://www.linkedin.com/company/weltman-weinberg-&-reis/United States 600 7 1.17%
165 BrownGreer PLC https://www.linkedin.com/company/browngreer-plc/United States 551 6 1.09%
166 BSP https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonn-steichen-&-partners/Luxembourg 816 8 0.98%
167 Aldridge Pite, https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldridge-pite-llp/United States 523 5 0.96%
168 Day Pitney https://www.linkedin.com/company/day-pitney-llp/United States 818 3 0.37%
169 Bingham McCutchen https://www.linkedin.com/company/bingham-mccutchen/United States 623 2 0.32%
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